Marimetsa Kapp 2015

Vichy Hiiumaa IV rattamaraton 22 km
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Nimi

1051 Rait Arm

1265 Jarko-Jael JGessar
1039 Sander Stimmer
1060 Madis Md&ek
1063 Lauri Tamm
1093 Aivar Prants
1251 Ain Kotter

1046 Christofer Ader
1082 Markus Vilja
1277 Egert Johanson
1337 Sander Sauvali
1175 Avely Riiel

1336 Elisabeth Ebras
1190 Ken Lill

1010 Rando Marten Evendi

1100 Andre Kauk
1177 Silvia Turkson
1248 Rauno Piirimets
1005 Andro Perling
1191 Andres Koit

1070 Kristiina Koll-Grinberg

1102 Kaur Ojala

1315 Monika Veelmaa
1202 Romet Pajur
1074 Kadi Raadla
1348 Riigo-Kert Kreegi
1346 Priit Pass

1338 Raivo Piil

1069 Henry Griinberg
1250 Janar Kirs

1305 Remi Rikolas
1132 Raili Konts

1148 Mati Arm

1145 Maive Tummeltau
1059 Helina Puuorg
1310 Mick Kenneth Krom
1049 Laura Tormet
1349 Tenno Tull

1012 Ken Post

1020 Ott Ventsel

1155 Ann-Mari Servet
1018 Mark Mool

1079 Marian Punane
1319 Margo Lill

1279 Mart Pajuste
1083 Annabrit Prants
1344 Hardi Raiend

Klubi

Porter Racing
KoMo

Parnu Kaleev SK
SK Pleki Pande
KJK

Eesti Raudtee

Porter Racing
NOmme Rattaklubi
Kalevi Jalgrattakool
SK Kalju

Porter Racing

KJK

KOMO

Porter Racing

CC Rota Mobilis
Porter Racing

SK Pleki Pande

Porter Racing

Opel Thule Proteam
SK Sula

Emmaste spordiklubi
Porter Racing

CFC

Redbike Actual

Porter Racing
JK Rave

Porterracing
Peetri Rattaklubi

KoMo
Kiideva
KIK
Xtsport

Maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Parnu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Hiiumaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Parnu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harjumaa
Lddane maakond
Hiiumaa
Hiiumaa

Hiiu maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Hiiumaa

Parnu maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Ladnemaa
Harju maakond
Ida Virumaa

Aeg
00:57:17
00:57:18
00:57:29
01:00:31
01:.01:41
01:01:42
01:02:03
01:02:16
01:03:34
01:03:35
01:.03:41
01:03:48
01:03:49
01:04:18
01:04:26
01:04:27
01:04:40
01:04:52
01:05:42
01:06:14
01:06:22
01:06:29
01:06:29
01:06:34
01:06:51
01:06:52
01:06:58
01:07:03
01:07:09
01:07:32
01:07:47
01:08:05
01:08:10
01:08:12
01:08:18
01:08:54
01:09:47
01:09:48
01:09:59
01:10:07
01:10:10
01:10:52
01:10:57
01:11:56
01:11:58
01:11:58
01:11:59
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M
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M12
M16
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M14
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N40
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N16
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M12

M12

N40

M16
N16
M
M12
M
N16

M
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M
M

N12
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Vkk Punkte
1 300
2 294
1 290
1 289
1 288
2 287
3 286
2 285
3 284
4 283
3 282
1 281
1 280
4 279
2 278
3 277
1 276
5 275
6 274
7 273
1 272
4 271
2 270
5 269
2 268
8 267
9 266

10 265
6 264
11 263
7 262
2 261
12 260
3 259
3 258
5 257
3 256
13 255
8 254
14 253
4 252
15 251
4 250
16 249
17 248
2 247
18 246
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72
73
74
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1062 Kristi Evendi

1007 Eda Megi

1183 Urmo Arikas

1335 Marika Sepp

1073 Kadri Raadla

1089 Kertuliis Kirs

1112 Toomas Ligi

1009 Helina Evert

1140 Piia Jaaksoo

1050 Markus Agu

1161 Ragnar Sirk

1122 Richard Ader

1052 Kaupo Korgesaar
1047 Ron-Thopren Floren
1231 Kaupo Floren

1071 Karl Raadla

1008 Kristi Pajo

1341 Artur Aus

1124 Terje Tiitsu

1019 Marii-Isabel Allikberg
1072 Rinno Raadla
1227 Virgo Raadla

1023 Eva-Christine Pajo
1345 Sven Tamberg
1080 Rene Punane

1056 Johann Mattias Puuorg
1123 Toomas Ader

1194 Karin Heile

1312 Kert Kask

1222 Willem Mangusson
1224 Magnus Mangusson
1340 Aarne Kalmer

1352 Vaiko Kivi

1223 Tanel Mangusson
1091 Gregor Siimar
1026 Anneli Metsamaa
1298 Katrin Pihlakas
1309 Merli Paat

1304 Jurgen Paat

1117 Kaspar Harjus
1192 Ketlin Steinberg
1048 Jaanika Teras

1078 Mariangela BoitSuk
1318 Travis Olle

1126 Maiken Niit

1034 Eliina Griinberg

1064 Mattias Jonatan Lehtsaar

1353 Marko Lehtsaar
1317 Kaie Varik

1097 Berit Hiie

1061 Erika Laherand
1343 Margit Kaldre

Ensto Ensek
JK Paralepa

SK Sula
Porter Racing

JK Paralepa

Pdldotsa Rahvaspordiklubi
NOomme Rattaklubi

Saku spordiklubi

Peetri Rattaklubi

CFC

SK Sula
JK Rave
Viiking SJK

KIK

SK Sula
SK Sula
JK Rave

PorterRacing

Paasteamet

KoMo Raplamaa Rattaklubi
Eesti AGA Spordiklubi

Tervisesport
Tervisesport
Harman ol

Porter Racing

niner.ee
NOomme rattaklubi
Sula SuKL

Harju maakond
Laane maakond
Saare maakond
Harju maakond
Laane maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ldane maakond
Laane maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Ldane maakond
Parnu maakond
Tartumaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Laane maakond
Lddane maakond
Parnu maakond
Raplamaa
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harjumaa
Hiiumaa

Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Hiiumaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Rapla

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Laane maakond
Saare

01:12:27
01:12:42
01:12:50
01:13:03
01:13:10
01:13:37
01:13:45
01:14:04
01:14:14
01:14:40
01:14:48
01:15:03
01:15:23
01:15:42
01:15:44
01:16:18
01:16:21
01:16:23
01:16:27
01:17:27
01:17:30
01:17:32
01:18:08
01:18:12
01:18:14
01:18:24
01:19:58
01:20:07
01:20:29
01:20:54
01:20:56
01:21:02
01:21:13
01:21:13
01:21:29
01:22:16
01:22:18
01:22:26
01:22:26
01:22:26
01:22:45
01:23:48
01:23:49
01:24:56
01:25:47
01:26:00
01:26:11
01:26:14
01:26:18
01:26:22
01:26:27
01:27:29
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N40
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N40
M12

N12
N40
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245
244
243
242
241
240
239
238
237
236
235
234
233
232
231
230
229
228
227
226
225
224
223
222
221
220
219
218
217
216
215
214
213
212
211
210
209
208
207
206
205
204
203
202
201
200
199
198
197
196
195
194



100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

1342 Maris Luik

1351 Harry Sedrik

1027 Kermo Tamm
1244 Katriin Sirk

1249 Angela Eensalu-Lind
1197 Gea Pais

1350 Teele Tall

1095 Marjaliisa Maripuu
1228 Calvin Parn

1323 Taimi Kangur
1193 Artur Aarma

1021 Signe Agu

1179 Aleksandra Pihl
1181 Kadi Rajala-Pihl
1347 Maico Rimme
1031 Katri-Liis Vendel
1028 Christopher Kukk
1036 Eena Mark

1032 Kadi-Riin Vendel
1170 Marie Helene Eensalu
1025 Trevor Agu

1092 Chris-Robin Kukk
1189 Juss Lill

1235 Annikki Lugenberg
1236 Arvi Lugenberg
1017 Ruudi Mool

JK Paralepa 16.08.2015 8:34:14

KIK

Pleki Pande

Aima SK

KOMO

Pdldotsa Rahvaspordiklubi
NRK

Aima
Haiba Spordiklubi

Aima

Pleki Pande

P6ldotsa Rahvaspordiklubi
Haiba Spordiklubi

KOMO

Peetri Rattaklubi

Saare

Hiiumaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Parnu maakond
Hiiumaa

Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Hiiumaa

Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Saare maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond
Rapla maakond
Rapla maakond
Harju maakond
Harju maakond

01:27:31
01:29:29
01:30:31
01:30:47
01:31:04
01:31:29
01:31:36
01:32:50
01:36:16
01:36:42
01:37:13
01:37:15
01:37:53
01:37:54
01:39:19
01:40:56
01:40:59
01:43:05
01:43:30
01:43:39
01:48:16
02:09:27
02:10:19
02:10:22
02:10:22
DNF

N

M
M12
N
N40
N

2

M16
N40
M12
N40
N12

M12

M12
N40
N16
N12
M12
M12
M12
N12

M16

18
33
19
19
11
20
21
22

12
20
13

23
21
24
22
14

23
24
25

34

193
192
191
190
189
188
187
186
185
184
183
182
181
180
179
178
177
176
175
174
173
172
171
170
169



